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	PT - 40
OPP/acrylic/80°C
	
	PT-41 PET/acrylic/140°C

PT-43 PET/silicone/170°C

	OPP application tape

for PVC cutting
	
	Hot fix tape

PET application tape


	Cat. No.
	Film
	adhesive
	Liner
	Temp 
°C
	Thick-

ness,mm
	Peel Ad.

Kg / in.
	Tensile 
kg / in.
	Elonga- 

tion, %
	Length
 M


	PT40
	40(OPP
	acrylic
	No
	80°C
	0.050
	0.20
	9.0
	100
	100

	OPP Application tape, transfer and orientation of PVC cuttings


	PT41
	50(PET
	acrylic
	Release paper
	140°C
	0.090
	1.10
	9.5
	100
	100

	PET Application tape, hot transfer/ironing fix onto clothes


	PT43
	50(PET
	silicone
	Embossed plastic
	170°C
	0.080
	0.7
	9.5
	100
	100

	Hot Fix Tape, PET/silicone, higher ironing temperature,170°C


http://pantechtape.com/product/pt40/application.doc


